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Elastic and durable thin skin barrier 
is used for faceplate.

Highly functional deodorizing filter 
releases gas smoothly while 
preventing leakage of odor or stool 
(Without-filter type is also available).
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W/O Filter
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Specification
Type Product

Code No.

275 mm × 150 mm
275 mm × 150 mm
275 mm × 150 mm
275 mm × 150 mm
275 mm × 150 mm
275 mm × 150 mm

Starter Hole
Size

Max Available
Size

25 mmΦ
30 mmΦ
35 mmΦ
40 mmΦ
45 mmΦ
50 mmΦ

20 mmΦ

20 mmΦ

20 mmΦ

16782
16783
16784
16785
16786
16787

16761

16771

16781

275 mm × 150 mm

275 mm × 150 mm

275 mm × 150 mm

Contents
Per Box

30 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces
30 pieces

30 pieces

30 pieces

30 pieces

14-59 mm
(Free-cut)

14-59 mm
(Free-cut)

14-59 mm
(Free-cut)

19-24 mm
24-29 mm
29-34 mm
34-39 mm
39-44 mm
44-49 mm

25
30
35
40
45
50

Bag Size (L × W)


